
NRA NATIONAL JUNIOR INDOOR METRIC POSITION SECTIONAL - 
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - Held on 2016.02.12 thru 2016.02.14
Hosted by Blue Trail Range, Wallingford CT - Individual Scores

Competitor Name Class Prone Standing Kneeling Aggregate  Award 

Kutz Kaitlyn IJ 195.008  175.003   192.006   562.017       MATCH WINNER         Gold Medallion 
Lorence Dylan JR 194.004  175.004   185.002   554.010       2ND OVERALL         Silver Medallion 
Condo Scott IJ 196.009  174.003   183.001   553.013       3RD OVERALL       Bronze Medallion 
Ishikawa Aya JR 186.007  166.002   184.003   536.012       1st Junior 
Glynn Tyler JR 190.002  169.001   173.001   532.004       2nd Junior 
Williams Megan JR 191.010  158.001   174.002   523.013       3rd Junior 
Choi Minkwon JR 189.008  171.003   161.000   521.011       4th Junior 
Le Anh JR 179.002  167.002   171.003   517.007       5th Junior 
Mnich Jake JR 186.005  163.000   168.002   517.007         
Parker Chandler JR 187.001  154.000   169.002   510.003      
Poissant Brianna JR 175.002  151.000   182.004   508.006      
Gardiner Kyle JR 186.000  157.002   164.001   507.003      
Cordes William JR 187.005  144.000   172.003   503.008      
Landino Kevin JR 179.001  150.000   173.002   502.003      
Qiue Yi JR 177.001  143.003   173.002   493.006      
LaBella Michael JR 186.001  150.002   156.001   492.004      
Morrison Drew JR 190.003  125.000   174.002   489.005      
Von Voorhis Joshua JR 183.002  142.000   162.000   487.002      
Kim Joohyun JR 184.001  132.000   168.002   484.003      
Petruzziello Giovanni JR 189.007  124.001   167.000   480.008      
Ton Thy JR 180.005  131.001   162.001   473.007      
Zhan Jiyoan JR 176.001  136.000   155.001   467.002         
Hollingsworth Michael JR 174.002  133.001   159.001   466.004      
Couillard Danield JR 184.001  89.000     123.000   396.001      
Orth Daniel JR 145.000  97.000     126.000   368.000         
Ducharme Benjamin JR 159.000  95.000     107.000   361.000         
Torres Arturo JR 153.000  61.000     136.000   350.000         
Acampora Michael IJ 195.003  176.003   177.001   548.007       1st Intermediate JR/SJ 
Kavulich Hope IJ 187.006  169.002   187.005   543.013       2nd Intermediate JR/SJ 
Wilcoxson Megan IJ 193.005  167.001   178.005   538.011       3rd Intermediate JR/SJ 
Allan Stephanie IJ 186.004  175.002   177.002   538.008       4th Intermediate JR/SJ 
Horn Ryan IJ 193.009  172.002   171.001   536.012       5th Intermediate JR/SJ 
Davenport Lillian IJ 189.003  157.002   186.006   532.011      
Lagace Jacob IJ 189.003  168.003   173.001   530.007      
Fowler Tucker IJ 191.006  163.001   170.003   524.010      
LaRock Brandon IJ 183.001  161.001   180.003   524.005      
Couzzo Sophia IJ 192.005  157.002   172.003   521.010      
McConnell Ryan IJ 193.004  151.000   174.002   518.006         
Callahan Harrison IJ 189.004  142.001   178.000   509.005      
Riordan Gillian IJ 187.007  145.000   176.002   508.009      
Kutz Kyle SJ 193.004  168.001   147.000   508.005      
Wesson Daniel IJ 188.003  150.000   168.000   506.003      
Collins Kevin IJ 180.003  156.000   162.001   498.004      
Pasko Kayley SJ 181.001  149.000   154.000   484.001      
Lacobelle Vincent IJ 191.005  130.000   158.001   479.006      
Acampora Emma SJ 184.004  126.000   168.002   478.006      
Amendola Anthony IJ 179.002  140.000   157.001   476.003      
Lui Zihan IJ 173.001  136.000   164.001   473.002      
Kulowski Donnie IJ 178.005  110.000    175.003   463.008      
Carson Michael IJ 183.003  128.001   150.001   461.005      
Sahirul Camille IJ 183.004  82.000     163.001   428.005      
Felipe Michaela IJ 177.002  100.000   151.000   428.002      
Pniewski Emma IJ 170.002  88.000     153.000   411.002         
Couilland Ethan IJ 178.003  71.000     128.000   377.003         
Franco Matteo IJ 163.001  104.000   106.000   373.001         



NRA NATIONAL JUNIOR INDOOR METRIC POSITION SECTIONAL - held on 2016.02.012 
thru 2016.02.14
Hosted by Blue Trail Range, Wallingford, CT - Team Results

Dylan Lorence 554.010  Scholastic Sally Qiu 493.006  Scholastic

Michael Acampora 548.007  Drew Morrison 489.005  
Jacob Lagace 530.007  Josh VanVoorhis 487.002  
Kyle Gardiner 507.003  2139.027 David Zhan 467.002  1936.015

Kaitlyn Kutz 562.017  Intermediate JR Harrison Callahan 509.005  Scholastic

Stephanie Allan 538.008  Kevin Landino 502.003  
Gillian Riordan 508.009  Giovanni Petruzziello 480.008  
Kyle Kutz 508.005  2116.039 Camille Sahirul 428.005  1919.021

Aya Ishikawa 536.012  Scholastic Dan Wesson 506.003  Scholastic

Meg Williams 523.013  Kathy Ton 473.007  
Chris Choi 521.011   Leo Liu 473.002  
Jake Mnich 517.007  2097.043 Michael Carson 461.005  1913.017

Scott Condo 553.013  Scholastic Tyler Glynn 532.004  Scholastic

Ryan McConnell 518.006  Michael Hollingsworth 466.004  
Brianna Poissant 508.006  Daniel Couillard 396.001  
Anthony Amendola 476.003  2055.028 Ethan Couillard 377.003  1771.012

Chandler Parker 510.003  Scholastic Michaela Felipe 428.002  Scholastic

Billy Cordes 503.008  Emma Pniewski 411.012   
Susan Le 517.007  Matteo Franco 373.001  
Joo Kim 484.003  2014.021 Daniel Orth 368.000  1580.015
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